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ENQZIZ ZOMATEIQN KAANAGOZOAIPIZEQZ ATTIKHZ

MPQTOMAMAAAKH 42 & YAPAZ 4, 11147, TANATZI
THA: 2102932220, 2102932333 - FAX: 2102932220
Email: info@eska.gr - Website: eska.gr

" KATHIOPIA ANAPQN log OMINOZ

In ATQONIXZTIKH

HM HM/NIA THMNEAO QPA AIQNAz ZKOP
48 -
MA 04/10/2024 M.MAMAAAKHZ 20:45 MAK XAAANAPIOY - 'Z APION 60
MAN.AHMHTPIAAHZ - M.E.Z. MAPAOGQNOZ 94 -

MNA 04/10/2024 21:30 EZN MAKPHX
(N.MAKPHZ) ANATENNHZH 51
AEK MEPIZTEPIOY - 49 -
MA 04/10/2024 ANOGOYTIOAHZ 21:30 AR - AZ MAIANIAY KTHZI®QN 71
70 -
MA 04/10/2024 TEPAKA KA. 21:45 KPONOZ AO - NEOI AE MIKEPMIOY 29
66 -
MA 04/10/2024 KAAYBIQN 21:45 TAZ KAAYBIQN ©0P. - AEZA® KOYPOZ 53
77 -
MA 04/10/2024 A.KAATZAX (EPTANHZ) 22:00 NMAO AO=A BYPQNOZX - TIOAIZ AX AAXKANEIOY KEP. 82
70 -
MA 04/10/2024 ZTPE®H 22:00 YNEPOXH EZAPXEIQN - OKA MEXOTEIQN 48

2n ATQNIZTIKH

HM HM/NIA  THMEAO QPA ArQNAZ zKOP
74 -
MA 11/10/2024 METS A 20:00 'z APIQN - KPONOZ AO e
M.E.Z. MAPAGQNOZ 55 -

MA 11/10/2024 KABAPNOY (N.XAMHAO®QPH:) 21:00 - TAZ KAAYBIQN ©OP.
ANATENNHZH 69
MA 11/10/2024 MAIANIAZ 21:30 AZ MAIANIAS KTHZIOQON - MAK XAAANAPIOY 5?_)5;
- AEK MEPISTEPIOY - 64 -
MA 11/10/2024 'YMNAZIO MAPK/AOY 21:30 OKA MEZOTEIQN A -
74 -
MA 11/10/2024 ANABYZ3OY (K.KOTTAPHZ) 21:30 AEZA® KOYPOZ - YNEPOXH EZAPXEIQN 6
20 AHM.3X. AAYPIOY- 76 -

MA 11/10/2024 <° 22:00 MOAIZ AX AASKAAEIOY KEP. - EIN MAKPHS

NEATMOAHZ 70
73 -
MA 11/10/2024 MIKEPMIOY 22:00 NEOI AE MIKEPMIOY - MAO AO=A BYPQNOZ 20

3n ATQNIZTIKH



HM HM/NIA rHNEAO
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NnA

nA

MnA

nA

18/10/2024 M.NMAMAAAKHX

MAN.AHMHTPIAAHZ

18/10/2024
110/ (N.MAKPHZ)

18/10/2024 ANOGOYTOAHZ

18/10/2024 ANABYZ>0Y (K.KOTTAPHX)

18/10/2024 KAAYBIQN

18/10/2024 TEPAKA KA.

18/10/2024 A.KAATZA% (EPTANHZ)

HM HM/NIA rHNEAO

nA

MnA

nA

NnA

nA

MnA

nA

01/11/2024 METZ A

01/11/2024 MNAIANIAZ

01/11/2024 TYMNAZIO MAPK/AQOY

01/11/2024 ANOOYTIOAHX

01/11/2024 NIKEPMIOY

01/11/2024 ZTPE®H

20 AHM.zX. AAYPIOY-

1/11/2024
01/11/20 NEATMOAHX

HM HM/NIA rHNEAO

nA

MnA

nA

nA

nA

NnA

nA

QPA AIrQNAz

20:45 MAK XAAANAPIOY
21:30 EZN MAKPHZ

AEK MEPIZTEPIOY -
21:30

AN
21:30 AEZA® KOYPOZ
21:45 AT KAAYBIQN ©OP.
21:45 KPONOZ AO
22:00 NMAO AO=A BYPQNOZ

4n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA AIQNAzZ

19:45 'z APION

21:30 AZ MAIANIAZ KTHZI®QN
21:30 OKA MEZOT'EIQN

21:30 AEK MEPIXTEPIOY - A.T.
22:00 NEOI AE MNMIKEPMIOY
22:00 YMEPOXH EZAPXEIQN

92:00 EI(E)F:\IZ AZ AAZKANEIOY

5n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA AIQNAZz
M.E.Z. MAPAGQONOZ

08/11/2024 KABAPNOY (M.XAMHAOOQPHZ) 20:30

08/11/2024 M.MAMAAAKHZ

MAN.AHMHTPIAAHZ
08/11/2024

(N.MAKPHZ)
08/11/2024 ANABY>X0Y (K.KOTTAPHZ)
08/11/2024 KAAYBIQN
08/11/2024 T'EPAKA KA.

08/11/2024 A.KAANTZAZ (EPTANHZ)

ANATENNHZH

20:45 MAK XAANANAPIOY

21:30 EZN MAKPHZ

21:30 AEZA® KOYPOX

21:45 TAZ KAAYBIQN ©O0P.

21:45 KPONOZ AO

22:00 NMAO AO=A BYPQNOZ

6n ArQNIZTIKH

- OKA MEZOTEIQN

- NEOI AE NIKEPMIOY

- YNEPOXH E=APXEIQN

- M.E.Z. MAPAOGQNOZX
ANATENNHZzH

- NOAIZ AZ AAXKAAEIOY KEP.

- AZ NAIANIAZ KTHZI®QN

- 'Z APION

- EZN MAKPHZ

- NAO AO=A BYPQNOZ

- KPONOZX AO

- AEZA® KOYPOZX

- FAX KAAYBIQN ©0P.

- NAK XAAANAPIOY

- M.E.Z. MAPAOGQNOZX
ANATENNHZH

- NEOI AE NIKEPMIOY

- AEK TEPIZTEPIOY - A.T.

- A2 MAIANIAZ KTHZI®QN

- MOAIZ AZ AAXKANEIOY
KEP.

- 'Z APION

- YNEPOXH EZAPXEIQN

- OKA MEZOTEIQN

ZKOP

68 -
73

64 -
69

62 -
73

90 -
68

76 -
54

87 -
49

69 -
74

ZKOP

65 -
67

81 -
73

62 -
82

69 -
82

48 -
75

72 -
64

65 -
32

ZKOP
70 -
79
76 -
71
72 -
51
68 -
78
74 -
71
75 -
49
74 -
93



HM HM/NIA rHNEAO QPA ArQNAz ZKOP
MA 15/11/2024 METZ A 19:45 T'Z APION - M.E.Z. MAPAOGQNOX ANATENNHZH 81 -47
MA 15/11/2024 M.MAMAAAKHZ 20:45 TIAK XAANANAPIOY - AEZA® KOYPOZX 74 - 87
MA 15/11/2024 MNAIANIAX 21:30 AX TAIANIAZ KTHZI®OQN - FTAX KAAYBIQN ©O0P. 45 -78
MA 15/11/2024 TYMNAZIO MAPK/AOY  21:30 OKA MEZOTEIQN - EZN MAKPHZ 63 - 69
MA 15/11/2024 ANG©OYTOAHZ 21:30 AEKMEPIZTEPIOY - A.l. - KPONOZ AO 53-65
MA 15/11/2024 XTPE®H 22:00 YMEPOXH EZAPXEIQN - MNAO AO=A BYPQNOZ 74 - 62
MA 15/11/2024 TNIKEPMIOY 22:00 NEOI AE NIKEPMIOY - NMOAIZ AZ AAZKAAEIOY KEP. 82-76
7n ATQNIZTIKH
HM HM/NIA rHNEAO QPA AIrQNAz ZKOP
MA 22/11/2024 KABAPNOY (M. XAMHAOGQPHZ) 21:00 M.E.2z. MAPAGONO2 “ Az NIAIANIAZ 0-0
ANATENNHZH KTHZI®QN
MA 22/11/2024 MNAN.AHMHTPIAAHZ (N.MAKPHZ) 21:30 EXN MAKPHZ - YNEPOXH EZAPXEIQN 0-0
MNA 22/11/2024 KAAYBIQN 21:45 TAZ KAAYBIQN ©0P. - OKA MEZOTEIQN 0 -
MA 22/11/2024 TEPAKA KA. 21:45 KPONOZ AO - NAK XAANANAPIOY 0 -
MA 22/11/2024 ANABYZXOY (K.KOTTAPHZ) 21:45 AEZA® KOYPOZ - NEOI AE MIKEPMIOY 0 -
MA 22/11/2024 A.KAATZAZ (EPFTANHZ) 22:00 MAO AO=A BYPQNOZ - AEK TEPIZTEPIOY - AT1. 0-0
MNA 22/11/2024 20 AHM.2X. AAYPIOY- 22:00 MOAIZ AX AAZKAANEIOY KEP. - 'Z APION 0-0
NEATMOAHZ
8n AFrQNIZTIKH
HM HM/NIA FHNEAO QPA AIQNAz ZKOP
MNA 29/11/2024 METZ A 19:45 T'zZ APIQN - NEOI AE MIKEPMIOY 0-0
MA 29/11/2024 M.MAMAAAKHZ 20:45 NMAK XANANAPIOY - MAO AO=A BYPQNOZ 0-0
MA 29/11/2024 ANOGOYTIOAHX 21:30 AEKTIEPIZTEPIOY - A.ll. - EXN MAKPHZ 0-0
MA 29/11/2024 TYMNAZIO MAPK/AOY 21:30 OKA MEZOTEIQN - M.E.Z. MAPAGQNOZX ANATENNHZH 0-0
MA 29/11/2024 TMAIANIAX 21:30 AX MAIANIAY KTHZI®QN - MOAIX AX AAXKAAEIOY KEP. 0-0
MA 29/11/2024 TEPAKA KA. 21:45 KPONOZ AO - AEZA® KOYPOX 0-0
MNA 29/11/2024 Z:TPE®H 22:00 YMNEPOXH E=APXEIQN - TAZ KAAYBIQN ©0P. 0-0
9n AFQNIZTIKH
HM HM/NIA THNEAO QPA AIrQNAZzZ ZKOP
MA 06/12/2024 KABAPNOY (M. XAMHAOOGQPHZ) 21:00 M.E.2. MAPAGONO2 - YNEPOXH E=APXEIQN 0-0
ANATENNHZH
MA 06/12/2024 TIAN.AHMHTPIAAHX (N.MAKPHZ) 21:30 EXN MAKPHZ - NAK XANANAPIOY 0-0
MA 06/12/2024 KAAYBIQN 21:45 TAZ KAAYBIQN ©0P. - AEK TEPIZTEPIOY - ATT1. 0-0
MA 06/12/2024 ANABY220Y (K.KOTTAPHZ) 21:45 AEZA® KOYPOZ - 'Z APIQN 0-0
MA 06/12/2024 A.KAATZAZ (EPFTANHZ) 22:00 MNMAO AO=A BYPQNOZ - KPONOZ AO 0-0
MNA 06/12/2024 20 AHM.2X. AAYPIOY- 22:00 MOAIZ AX AAZKAANEIOY KEP. - OKA MEZOT'EIQN 0-0
NEATOAHX
MA 06/12/2024 NIKEPMIOY 22:00 NEOI AE MIKEPMIOY ~ Az NAIANIAZ 0-0
KTHZI®QN
10n ATQNIXTIKH
HM HM/NIA rHNEAO QPA AIrQNAz ZKOP
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13/12/2024 M.TMAMAAAKHZ
13/12/2024 ANOOYTMOAHX
13/12/2024 TYMNAZIO MAPK/AQOY
13/12/2024 TAIANIAZ

13/12/2024 TEPAKA KA.
13/12/2024 A.KAATZAZ (EPTANHZ)
13/12/2024 ZTPE®H

HM/NIA THMNEAO
20/12/2024 METZ A

20:45
21:30
21:30
21:30
21:45
22:00
22:00

20/12/2024 KABAPNOY (IM.XAMHAOOQPHZ)

20/12/2024 TIAN.AHMHTPIAAHZ (N.MAKPHZ)

20/12/2024 KAAYBIQN

20/12/2024 ANABYZ220Y (K.KOTTAPHZ)

20 AHM.zX. AAYPIOY-
20/12/2024
NEATMOAHX

20/12/2024 NIKEPMIOY

HM/NIA rHNEAO
10/01/2025 M.TTAMAAAKHX

10/01/2025 TAN.AHMHTPIAAHZ (N.MAKPHZ)

10/01/2025 ANOOYTOAHZ
10/01/2025 N'YMNAZIO MAPK/AOY
10/01/2025 F'EPAKA KA.
10/01/2025 A.KAATZAZ (EPFTANHZ)
10/01/2025 ZTPE®H

MAK XANANAPIOY - FAY KAAYBIQN ©0P.

AEK MEPIZTEPIOY - A.Il. - M.E.Z. MAPAGQONOZ ANATENNHZH
OKA MEZOTEIQN - NEOI AE TMIKEPMIOY

AZ NAIANIAZ KTHZI®QN -T2 APIQN

KPONOZ AO - EZN MAKPHZ

MAO AO=ZA BYPQNOZ - AEZA® KOYPOZ

YMNEPOXH EZAPXEIQN - NOAIZ AZ AAXKAAEIOY KEP.

1ln ATQNIXZTIKH

QPA AIrQNAz

19:45 I'z APIQN - OKA MEZOTEIQN

21:00 M.E.2z. MAPAGONO2 - NAK XAANANAPIOY

ANATENNHZH

21:30 EZN MAKPHZX - NAO AO=A BYPQNOZ

21:45 TAZ KAAYBIQN ©0P. - KPONOZ AO

21:45 AEZA® KOYPOZ “ Az NIAIANIAZ
KTHZI®QN

22:00 MOAIZX AX AAZKAANEIOY KEP. - AEK MEPIZTEPIOY - A.T.

22:00 NEOI AE MIKEPMIOY - YNEPOXH E=APXEIQN

12n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA AIQNAZz

20:45 NMAK XANANAPIOY - MOAIZ AZ AAXKANEIOY KEP.

21:30 EZN MAKPHX - AEZA® KOYPOZ

21:30 AEK MEPIZTEPIOY - A.IN. - NEOI AE NIKEPMIOY

21:30 OKA MEZOTEIQN - AZ NAIANIAZ KTHZI®QN

21:45 KPONOZ AO - M.E.Z. MAPAGQNOZ ANATENNHZH

22:00 NMAO AO=A BYPQNOZ - I'AX KAAYBIQN ©O0P.
22:00 YMEPOXH EZAPXEIQN - T'X APIQN

13n ATQNIXTIKH

HM/NIA rHNEAO QPA AIQNAz

17/01/2025 METZ A 19:45 T'z APION - AEK MEPIZTEPIOY - A.TT.
17/01/2025 KABAPNOY (M.XAMHAOO©QPHX) 21:00 M.E.Z. MAPAGQNOZXZ ANAFENNHZH - MAO AO=A BYPQNOZX
17/01/2025 MAIANIAZ 21:30 AX MAIANIAY KTHZI®QN - YNEPOXH E=ZAPXEIQN
17/01/2025 KAAYBIQN 21:45 TAZ KAAYBIQN ©OP. - EZN MAKPHZX
17/01/2025 ANABYZ220Y (K.KOTTAPHZ) 21:45 AEZA® KOYPOZ - OKA MEZOTEIQN
17/01/2025 20 AHM.ZX. AAYPIOY-NEATOAHZ 22:00 NMOAIZ AZ AAXKANAEIOY KEP. - KPONOZ AO
17/01/2025 NIKEPMIOY 22:00 NEOI AE MIKEPMIOY - MAK XAAANAPIOY

HM/NIA THMEAO
24/01/2025 METZ A

MA 24/01/2025 KABAPNOY (M. XAMHAOOQPHZ)

nA

24/01/2025 NAIANIAZ

14n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA AIQNAz

19:45 T'zZ APIQN - MAK XAAANAPIOY
21:00 M.E.Z. MAPAGQONOZ ANATENNHZH - EZN MAKPHZ

21:30 AZ NMAIANIAZ KTHZI®QN - AEK MEPIZTEPIOY - A.TT.

O O O o o o o
1
O O O o o o o

ZKOP
0-0

0-0

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0



HM HM/NIA rHNEAO QPA AIQNAz ZKOP
MA 24/01/2025 NYMNAZIO MAPK/AQOY 21:30 OKA MEXOTEIQN - YNEPOXH E=ZAPXEIQN 0-0
MA 24/01/2025 ANABY2XO0Y (K.KOTTAPHZX) 21:45 AEZA® KOYPOZ - TAYZ KAAYBIQN ©O0P. 0-0
MA 24/01/2025 20 AHM.ZX. NAYPIOY-NEAIMOAHZ 22:00 NMOAIZ AX AAXKAAEIOY KEP. - MAO AO=A BYPQNOZ 0-0
MNA 24/01/2025 NIKEPMIOY 22:00 NEOI AE NMIKEPMIOY - KPONOZ AO 0-0
15n ATQNIZTIKH
HM HM/NIA rHNEAO QPA AIQNAZz ZKOP
MA 31/01/2025 M.MAMNAAAKHZ 20:45 NAK XANANAPIOY - AZ MAIANIAZ KTHZI®QN 0-0
MA 31/01/2025 FAN.AHMHTPIAAHZ (N.MAKPHZX) 21:30 EZN MAKPHX - NOAIZ AZ AAZKAAEIOY KEP. 0-0
MA 31/01/2025 ANO©OYTIOAHZ 21:30 AEK MEPIZTEPIOY - A.lN. - OKA MEZOTEIQN 0-0
MA 31/01/2025 KAAYBIQN 21:45 Az KAAYBIQN ©O0P. - M.E.Z. MAPAGQNOX ANATENNHZH 0-0
MA 31/01/2025 F'EPAKA KA. 21:45 KPONOZ AO - 'Z APION 0-0
MA 31/01/2025 A.KAATZAZX (EPFTANHZ) 22:00 NMAO AO=A BYPQNOX - NEOI AE NIKEPMIOY 0-0
MA 31/01/2025 XTPE®H 22:00 YMNEPOXH EZAPXEIQN - AEZA® KOYPOX 0-0
16n ATQNIXTIKH
HM HM/NIA rHNEAO QPA AIQNAz ZKOP
MA 07/02/2025 METZ A 19:45 I'z APION - MAO AO=A BYPQNOZX 0-0
MA 07/02/2025 KABAPNOY (IM.XAMHAOOGQPHZ) 21:00 M.E.Z. MAPAGQNOZX ANAFENNHZH - AEXA® KOYPOZ 0-0
MA 07/02/2025 MAIANIAZ 21:30 AXZ MAIANIAY KTHZI®QN - KPONOZX AO 0-0
MA 07/02/2025 NYMNAZIO MAPK/AOY 21:30 OKA MEZOTEIQN - MAK XAAANAPIOY 0-0
MA 07/02/2025 20 AHM.ZX. AAYPIOY-NEATMOAHZ 22:00 MNMOAIZ AZ AAXKAAEIOY KEP. - FTAZ KAAYBIQN ©0P. 0-0
MA 07/02/2025 NIKEPMIOY 22:00 NEOI AE MIKEPMIOY - EZN MAKPHZ 0-0
MA 07/02/2025 XTPE®H 22:00 YMNEPOXH EZAPXEIQN - AEK MEPIZTEPIOY - A.TT1. 0-0
17n ATQNIXTIKH
HM HM/NIA rHNEAO QPA AIrQNAz ZKOP
MA 14/02/2025 M.MAMAAAKHZ 20:45 MAK XAANANAPIOY - YNMEPOXH EZAPXEIQN 0-0
MA 14/02/2025 KABAPNOY (M.XAMHAOGQPHZX) 21:00 M.E.2z. MAPAGONO2 “ MOAIZ Az AAXKAAEIOY 0-0
ANATENNHZH KEP.
MNA 14/02/2025 MIAN.ARMHTPIAAH2 21:30 EZN MAKPHX - 'Z APION 0-0
(N.MAKPHZ)
MA 14/02/2025 KAAYBIQN 21:45 Az KAAYBIQN ©OP. - NEOI AE TMIKEPMIOY 0-0
MA 14/02/2025 MEPAKA KA. 21:45 KPONOZ AO - OKA MEZOTEIQN 0-0
MA 14/02/2025 ANABYZZOY (K.KOTTAPHZ) 21:45 AEZA® KOYPOZ - AEK MEPIZTEPIOY - A.TT. 0-0

MA 14/02/2025 A.KAATZAZ (EPFTANHZ) 22:00 NMAO AO=A BYPQNOZ - AZ NAIANIAZ KTHZI®QN 0-0

18n ATQNIXTIKH

HM HM/NIA rHNEAO QPA AIrQNAz ZKOP
MA 21/02/2025 METZ A 19:45 I'Z APIQN - FTAZ KAAYBIQN ©0P. 0-0
MA 21/02/2025 MAIANIAZ 21:30 AZ MAIANIAY KTHZI®ON - EZN MAKPHZ 0-0
MA 21/02/2025 N'YMNAZIO MAPK/AQY 21:30 OKA MEXOTEIQN - MAO AO=A BYPQNOZX 0-0
MA 21/02/2025 ANGOYTOAHZ 21:30 AEK MEPIXTEPIOY - A.T. - MAK XAAANAPIOY 0-0
MA 21/02/2025 ZTPE®H 22:00 YMNEPOXH EZAPXEIQN - KPONOX AO 0-0
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HM/NIA rHNEAO

20 AHM.xX. ANAYPIOY-

21/02/2025
NEAMOAHZ

21/02/2025 NIKEPMIOY

HM/NIA rHNEAO

07/03/2025 KABAPNOY (IT.XAMHAOOQPHZ)
07/03/2025 TNAN.AHMHTPIAAHZ (N.MAKPHZ)
07/03/2025 KAAYBIQN

07/03/2025 M'EPAKA KA.
07/03/2025 ANABY>X0Y (K.KOTTAPHZ)
07/03/2025 A.KAATZAX (EPTANHZ)

20 AHM.2X. ANAYPIOY-

22:00

QPA AIrQNAz

MOAIZ AX AAXKAAEIOY
KEP - AEZA® KOYPOZX

- M.E.Z. MAPAGQNOZ

22:00 NEOI AE NIKEPMIOY

ANATENNHZH
19n ATQNIXZTIKH
QPA AIQNAZz
M.E.Z. MAPAOQNOZ
21:00 - 'Z APION
ANAFENNHZH

21:30 EZN MAKPHX - OKA MEZOTEIQON

- AZ TMAIANIAZ
KTHZI®QN

- AEK TEPIZTEPIOY - A.T.
- NAK XAANANAPIOY
- YNEPOXH E=APXEIQN

21:45 TAZ KAAYBIQN ©0P.

21:45 KPONOZX AO
21:45 AEXA® KOYPOZ
22:00 MNMAO AO=A BYPQNOZ

- NEOI AE MIKEPMIOY

07/03/2025 22:00 MOAIX AX AAZKAANEIOY KEP.
NEATMOAHX
20n ATQONIXZTIKH
HM/NIA FHANEAO QPA AIQNAz
14/03/2025 METZ A 19:45 T'zZ APION
14/03/2025 M.NMAMAAAKHX 20:45 NMAK XANANAPIOY
14/03/2025 TYMNAZIO MAPK/AOY  21:30 OKA MEXOTEIQN
14/03/2025 ANOGOYTMOAHZ 21:30 AEK TIEPIZTEPIOY - A.IN.
14/03/2025 MNAIANIAZ 21:30 AZ MAIANIAY KTHZI®QN
14/03/2025 ZTPE®H 22:00 YMNEPOXH EZAPXEIQN
14/03/2025 MIKEPMIOY 22:00 NEOI AE NIKEPMIOY
21n ATQNIZTIKH
HM/NIA FHNEAO QPA AIrQNAz
M.E.Z. MAPAGQNOZ
21/03/2025 KABAPNOY (IMT.XAMHAOGQPHZ) 21:00
ANATENNHZH

21/03/2025 MNAN.AHMHTPIAAHZ (N.MAKPHZ)

21/03/2025 KAAYBIQN

21:30 EZN MAKPHZ
21:45 TAZ KAAYBIQN ©0P.

- MOAIZ AZ AAXKANAEIOY KEP.

- KPONOZX AO

- FTAYX KAAYBIQN OO0P.

- MAO AO=A BYPQNOZX

- M.E.Z. MAPAGQNOZ ANATENNHZH
- EZN MAKPHZ

- AEZA® KOYPOZ

- OKA MEZOTEIQN

- AEK MEPIZTEPIOY - A.T.

- YNEPOXH EZAPXEIQN

21/03/2025 ANABY220Y (K.KOTTAPHZ)
21/03/2025 A.KAATZAZ (EPFANHZ)

20 AHM.2X. AAYPIOY-
NEATMOAHZ

21/03/2025 MNIKEPMIOY

21/03/2025

21:45 AEZA® KOYPOZ - KPONOZ AO
22:00 MAO AO=A BYPQNOZ - NAK XAANANAPIOY
- AZ NAIANIAZ
22:00 MOAIZ AZ AAZKAAEIOY KEP.
KTHZI®QN
22:00 NEOI AE MNMIKEPMIOY - 'Z APION

22n ATQONIZTIKH

HM/NIA FHNEAO QPA AIQNAz

28/03/2025 METZ A 19:45 Tz APION - AEZA® KOYPOZ

28/03/2025 M.MAMAAAKHZ 20:45 NMAK XAANANAPIOY - EZN MAKPHZ

28/03/2025 ANOOYTIOAHX 21:30 AEK MEPIZTEPIOY - A.ll. - TAZ KAAYBIQN ©0P.
28/03/2025 TYMNAZIO MAPK/AOY 21:30 OKA MEXOTEIQN - MOAIZ AZ AAXKAAEIOY KEP.

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
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nA

nA

nA

HM
nA
NnA
nA
nA
nA
nA
MnA

HM
MnA
MnA
nA
nA
nA
nA
nA

HM
nA
nA
MnA
MnA
nA
nA
nA

HM/NIA

28/03/2025
28/03/2025
28/03/2025

rHANEAO
MAIANIAZ
MEPAKA KA.
2TPE®H

HM/NIA rHNEAO

04/04/2025 METZ A

04/04/2025 KABAPNOY (M.XAMHAOOQPHY)

QPA AIQNAz

21:30 AX MAIANIAY KTHZI®QN
21:45 KPONOZ AO

22:00 YMNEPOXH E=APXEIQN

23n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA AIrQNAZz
19:45 I'z APION

M.E.Z. MAPAGQNOZ
21:00
ANATENNHZH

04/04/2025 TAN.AHMHTPIAAHZ (N.MAKPHZX) 21:30 EZN MAKPHZX

04/04/2025 KAAYBIQN

04/04/2025 ANABYZ2OY (K.KOTTAPHZ)

20 AHM.xX. AAYPIOY-
NEAMOAHZ

04/04/2025 NIKEPMIOY

04/04/2025

HM/NIA

11/04/2025
11/04/2025
11/04/2025
11/04/2025
11/04/2025
11/04/2025
11/04/2025

rHNEAO
M.MAMAAAKHZ
MAIANIAZ
ANOOYTOAHX
NYMNAZIO MAPK/AQY
FEPAKA KA.
A.KAANTZAZ (EPTANHZ)
2TPEOH

HM/NIA rHNEAO
02/05/2025 METZ A

02/05/2025 KABAPNOY (M.XAMHAOGQPHX)

02/05/2025 NAIANIAZ
02/05/2025 KAAYBIQN

02/05/2025 ANABYZXOY (K.KOTTAPHZ)
02/05/2025 20 AHM.zX. NAYPIOY-NEATNOAHZ 22:00 MNMOAIZ AZ AAXKAAEIOY KEP.

02/05/2025 MNIKEPMIOY

HM/NIA rHNEAO
09/05/2025 M.MAMAAAKHZ

21:45 TAZ KAAYBIQN ©0P.
21:45 AEZA® KOYPOZ

22:00 MOAIZ AX AAZKAANEIOY KEP.

22:00 NEOI AE MIKEPMIOY

24n ATQONIZTIKH

QPA

20:45
21:30
21:30
21:30
21:45
22:00
22:00

ArQNAz

MAK XAANANAPIOY

AZ MNAIANIAY KTHZI®QN
AEK TEPIZTEPIOY - A.IN.
OKA MEZOTEIQN
KPONOZX AO

MAO AO=ZA BYPQNOZ
YMNEPOXH EZAPXEIQN

25n ATQNIZTIKH

QPA AIQNAZz
19:45 Tz APION

21:45 TAZ KAAYBIQN ©0P.

21:45 AEZA® KOYPOZ

22:00 NEOI AE NIKEPMIOY

26n ATQNIXZTIKH

QPA AIQNAz
20:45 NAK XANANAPIOY

09/05/2025 TTAN.AHMHTPIAAHX (N.MAKPHZX) 21:30 EXN MAKPHZ

09/05/2025 N'YMNAZIO MAPK/AOY
09/05/2025 ANOGOYTOAHZ
09/05/2025 TEPAKA KA.
09/05/2025 A.KAATZAZ (EPFANHZ)
09/05/2025 >TPE®H

21:30 OKA MEZOTEIQN

- NEOI AE MIKEPMIOY
- MAO AO=A BYPQNOZX
- M.E.Z. MAPAOQNOZX ANATENNHZH

- AZ TAIANIAZ
KTHZI®QN

- AEK TEPIZTEPIOY - A.T.

- KPONOZ AO
- NAK XAANANAPIOY
- MAO AO=A BYPQNOZX

- YNEPOXH E=APXEIQN

- OKA MEZOTEIQN

- M.E.Z. MAPAGQNOZ ANATENNHZH
- AEZA® KOYPOZ

- MOAIZ AXZ AAXKANAEIOY KEP.

- ' APION

- FTAYX KAAYBIQN OOP.

- EZIN MAKPHZ

- NEOI AE MIKEPMIOY

- YNEPOXH E=ZAPXEIQN

21:00 M.E.Z. MAPAGQONOZ ANATENNHZH - KPONOX AO
21:30 AZ NMAIANIAZ KTHZI®QN

- OKA MEZOTEIQN

- MAO AO=A BYPQNOZX
- EXN MAKPHZX

- MAK XAANANAPIOY

- AEK MEPIZTEPIOY - A.TT.

- NEOI AE TMIKEPMIOY
- FTAZ KAAYBIQN ©OP.
- AEZA® KOYPOZ

21:30 AEK MEPIZTEPIOY - A.IN. - 'Z APIQN

21:45 KPONOZ AO
22:00 NAO AO=A BYPQNOZ
22:00 YMNEPOXH EZAPXEIQN

- NMOAIZ AZ AAXKAAEIOY KEP.
- M.E.Z. MAPAGQNOZ ANATENNHZH
- AZ MAIANIAZ KTHZI®QN

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0

ZKOP

0-0

0-0
0-0
0-0

0-0

ZKOP
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0



